Ø
D
RL
24
Type,
description
dA d1 l1 l2  D
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
18 UT40-2D-180-R03
R
40 40 95 38
WC.. / XO.. 03..20 UT40-2D-200-R03 40 40 95 42
22 UT40-2D-220-R03 40 40 95 46
24 UT40-2D-240-R05 40 40 105 50
WC.. / XO.. 05..26 UT40-2D-260-R05 40 40 105 54
28 UT40-2D-280-R05 40 40 105 58
30 UT40-2D-300-R06 40 40 115 62
WC.. / XO.. 06..
34 UT40-2D-340-R06 40 40 125 70
38 UT40-2D-380-R06 40 40 125 78
40 UT40-2D-400-R06 40 40 135 82
19 UT40-2D-420-R06 40 40 135 86
46 UT50-2D-460-R07 50 50 167 94
WC.. / XO.. 07..
52 UT50-2D-520-R07 50 50 167 106
Ordering example: 1 piece  UT40-2D-180-R03